Licence Application/Renewal

Historic High Performance Endorsement - 2025



DECEMEN OTTAKE HERE
RECEIVED STAMP HERE
(OFFICE USE ONLY)

This form is for those wanting to apply for a Motorsport Australia Historic High Performance Licence (HPL) Endorsement.

Please note this form must be submitted to: Member Services, PO Box 172, Canterbury VIC 3126, or emailed to historics@motorsport.org.au

Please ensure all sections are completed and signed where indicated.

i	ER NUMBER			
Details				
SURNAME				
GIVEN NAMES				
DATE OF BIRTH —	_			
GENDER MALE FEM	MALE NON-BINARY	DIFFERENT TERM Please specify:	PREFER NOT TO SAY	
ADDRESS				
SUBURB		STATE	POSTCODE	
EMAIL				
MOBILE				
PHONE				
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME (1)				
EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBER (1)				
EMERGENCY CONTACT NAME (2)				
EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBER (2)				
ARE YOU OF ABORIGINAL OR TORRES STRAIT ISLAND ORIGIN?	NO	YES, ABORIGINAL	YES, TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER	
Criteria				
Holds a minimum of a Circuit Li	cence and either of the fo	ollowing:		
Has completed 'A High (submit with document OR		ence Test' to the satisfacti	on of the HPL Evaluation Panel	
	Recognition of Prior Learning	(RPL) application form to	the satisfaction of the HPL Evaluation Panel	
NOTE: A driver who does not meet the criteria points at Any such dispensation must be considered and jointly of		t the HPL Evaluation Panel.		
Nomination				
Please indicate the vehicle(s) you wish to nomi	inate alongside your HPL Endors	sement Application.		Ξ
Relevance to the Application	Log Book	COD		
OFFICE USE ONLY				

MEMBER NUMBER

DATE

Licence Application/Renewal

Historic High Performance Endorsement - 2025



Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)

Competencies	Summary of evidence provided
Current Circuit Licence	Provide copy of licence
List race events where you have competed in an FIA Formula 1/IndyCar/F5000 in the last three (3) years (provide month/year)	Provide copy of log book
List any racing accidents you have been involved in the last four (4) years	Provide copy of passbook

Respect Code

Motorsport Australia is committed to providing a fair, safe and socially responsible motorsport for all members of the Motorsport Community. In participating in a Motorsport Australia event, in any capacity, a standard of behaviour is expected in accordance with our shared values.

- We value each other, our differences, our opinions and we commit:
 - To treat all people with dignity, respect and fairness, regardless of age, disability, sex, race, culture or ethnicity, religious beliefs, social background, sexual orientation or gender identity.
 - To recognise that people of all backgrounds can offer a valuable contribution to motorsport and support Motorsport Australia's commitment to be inclusive and welcome all members of the Australian community into our sport.
 - To be ethical, fair and honest, and always act with integrity.
 - To be responsible for the physical and psychological safety and welfare of all people involved in motorsport.

I understand that my role in motorsport, whether it be as a competitor, official, volunteer, crew or spectator, contributes to the image of motorsport as a welcoming, friendly and fair sport. I understand that breaching these obligations may result in disciplinary action.

Anti-doping, Alcohol and Illicit Drug Policies Declaration (must be completed by all applicants)

I have read and understand the rules and obligations under Motorsport Australia's Alcohol Testing Policy, Illicit Drugs in Sport (Safety Testing)
Policy, and the Australian National Anti-Doping Policy. This may include completion of mandatory education developed by Sport Integrity Australia and/or Motorsport Australia. Further information on those required to complete education can be found at www.motorsport.org.au

SIGNATURE	DATE	_	_
-----------	------	---	---

Declaration (must be completed by all applicants)

ANY APPLICANT MAKING A FALSE DECLARATION IS LIABLE TO REFUSAL AND CANCELLATION OF INSURANCE COVER

I accept the conditions of, and acknowledge the risks arising from, attending or participating in Motorsport Activities being provided by Motorsport Australia and the Entities. I agree to be bound by the rules, regulations and policies of Motorsport Australia at all times as a condition of participating in this activity. The information I have entered into this form is true and correct and I will advise Motorsport Australia immediately if any of the information I have given is no longer true and correct. I have read, understood, acknowledge and agree to the above including the exclusion of statutory guarantees, warning, assumption of risk, release and indemnity.

SIGNATURE	DATE	_	_
-----------	------	---	---

of

Parent/Guardian Consent (must be completed for all applicants under 18 years of age)

am the	parent/	guardian (tick applicable) of the above-named ('Minor') who is under 18 of age. I have read this document
and unde	erstand its c	ontents, including the exclusion of statutory guarantees, warning, assumption of risk, release and indemnity, and
have exp	lained the c	ontents to the Minor. I consent to the Minor attending or participating in the event at their own risk.

SIGNATURE DATE - -

Your Privacy

Ι.

Motorsport Australia requires the above information to assess your suitability for Motorsport Activities. The information provided by you may be used and disclosed to others by Motorsport Australia for the purposes of Motorsport Australia's business. Motorsport Australia may not be able to permit you to undertake the Motorsport Activities if you do not provide all of the information requested above. Full details of Motorsport Australia's Privacy Policy (including how you can access and correct your personal information and make a complaint) are available at Motorsport Australia's website (motorsport.org.au). In the event that you suffer from any injury, sickness or death during any Motorsport Activities you consent to the release by health services of your personal health information to an authorised representative of Motorsport Australia who may use it in the preparation and release of accident or incident information and reports to interested parties for the purposes of accident investigation, accident prevention and safety activities or for the purposes of processing insurance claims.

Motorsport Australia and its partners may send you direct marketing materials from time to time. This is in addition to relevant information which Motorsport Australia may send to you as part of Motorsport Australia's services.

Please tick this box if you DO NOT want to receive direct marketing materials from Motorsport Australia or its partners